Date 3/9/20

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:

Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:

Stocker Cows:

Cattle
Goats

Horses
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 lbs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 lbs.

400-500 Ibs

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.

700-800 Ibs.

$1.40 - $1.72
$1.45 - $1.75
$1.40 - $1.71
$130 - $1.53
$1.05 - $1.32
$.90 - $1.14
$1.25 - $1.35
$127 - $1.38
$1.24 - $1.40
$1.15 - $1.31
$.95 - §1.17
$.80 - $1.06
$.31 - $.71
$.62 - $.88
690-850

$550 - $910

369 hd .

68 hd

0 hd

437 hd




