## **Livestock Market Report**

## Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:	200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.40 - \$ 1.72
	300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.45 - \$ 1.75
	400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.40 - \$ 1.71
	500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.30 - \$ 1.53
	600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.05 - \$ 1.32
	700-800 lbs.	\$ .90 - \$ 1.14
Feeder & Stocker Heifers:	200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.25 - \$ 1.35
	300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.27 - \$ 1.38
	400-500 lbs	\$ 1.24 - \$ 1.40
	500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.15 - \$ 1.31
	600-700 lbs.	\$ .95 - \$ 1.17
	700-800 lbs.	\$ .80 - \$ 1.06
<b>Slaughter Cows:</b>		\$.31 - \$.71
Slaughter Bulls:		\$ .62 - \$ .88
Cow Calf pairs:		690-850
<b>Stocker Cows:</b>		\$550 - \$910
Cattle		<u>369 hd</u> .
Goats		68 hd
Horses		<u>0 hd</u>
Total Head		437 hd